 2
80
0
 3700
 3700
 2
80
0

3700x2800mm
Left Hand Riser Section
1200mm Right Hockey Stick
CPUCHS-11200080-00RH
1000mm Straight
CPUCSW-1000
600mm Straight
CPUCSW-0600
500mm Straight
CPUCSW-0500
Ultima Connect Peg
CPULCS-FPV1
3700x2800mm
Right Hand Riser Section
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
CPUCHS-11200080-00LH 1200mm Left Hockey Stick 4
CPUCSW-1000 1000mm Straight 6
CPUCSW-0500 500mm Straight 2
CPUCSW-0600 600mm Straight 2
CPULCS-FPV1 Ultima Connect Peg 14
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
CPUCHS-11200080-00RH 1200mm Right Hockey Stick 4
CPUCSW-1000 1000mm Straight 6
CPUCSW-0500 500mm Straight 2
CPUCSW-0600 600mm Straight 2
CPULCS-FPV1 Ultima Connect Peg 14